Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win %
Division: A
Giraffe And Half 75
Doo Slayer 69.2
You Do You 67
Shaft Masters 49.6
Tons Of Fun 74 .4
Newlyweds 52.9
Drop Dead Darts 43.6
A And E 52.7
Tripset 41
Larry Curly And Mo 43.6
Cowabunga 34.6
Darty Dancers 29.5
Around The Rim 9
Last Match Results

Team Against

Tons Of Fun
Larry Curly And Mo
Giraffe And Half
Doo Slayer

You Do You
Newlyweds
Tripset

Drop Dead Darts
Darty Dancers

A And E

Shaft Masters
Around The Rim

Cowabunga

Shaft Masters
Drop Dead Darts
Doo Slayer
Cowabunga

A And E

Drop Dead Darts
Darty Dancers
Newlyweds
Tripset

You Do You

Drop Dead Darts
Newlyweds

Doo Slayer

Games

104
91
91

78
78
78
78

Date
12/2/2025
12/2/2025

11/28/2025
12/2/2025
12/2/2025
12/4/2025
12/2/2025
12/4/2025
12/2/2025
12/2/2025
12/4/2025
12/2/2025
12/2/2025

Wins

78
63
61
58
58
55
51
48
48
34
27
23

Week

Games Wins Losses Forfeits

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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