

## Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team	Win %	Games	Wins
<b>Division: A</b>			
Giraffe And Half	75	104	78
Doo Slayer	69.2	91	63
You Do You	67	91	61
Shaft Masters	49.6	117	58
Tons Of Fun	74.4	78	58
Newlyweds	52.9	104	55
Drop Dead Darts	43.6	117	51
A And E	52.7	91	48
Tripset	41	117	48
Larry Curly And Mo	43.6	78	34
Cowabunga	34.6	78	27
Darty Dancers	29.5	78	23
Around The Rim	9	78	7

## Last Match Results

Team	Against	Date	Week	Games	Wins	Losses	Forfeits
Tons Of Fun	Shaft Masters	12/2/2025	9	13	11	2	0
Larry Curly And Mo	Drop Dead Darts	12/2/2025	9	13	10	3	0
Giraffe And Half	Doo Slayer	11/28/2025	8	13	10	3	0
Doo Slayer	Cowabunga	12/2/2025	9	13	9	4	0
You Do You	A And E	12/2/2025	9	13	8	5	0
Newlyweds	Drop Dead Darts	12/4/2025	8	13	7	6	0
Tripset	Darty Dancers	12/2/2025	9	13	7	6	0
Drop Dead Darts	Newlyweds	12/4/2025	8	13	6	7	0
Darty Dancers	Tripset	12/2/2025	9	13	6	7	0
A And E	You Do You	12/2/2025	9	13	5	8	0
Shaft Masters	Drop Dead Darts	12/4/2025	5	13	4	9	0
Around The Rim	Newlyweds	12/2/2025	9	13	4	9	0
Cowabunga	Doo Slayer	12/2/2025	9	13	4	9	0